

City of Franklin

Legislation Details

File #:	18-0479	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Contract/Agreement		Status:	Passed		
File created:	5/1/2018		In control:	Work Session		
On agenda:	5/8/2018		Final action:	5/8/2018		
Title:	*Consideration of Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Agreement (COF Contract No. 2016 -0325) with Alfred Benesch and Company for the SR-96W Multi-Use Trail Project for a Cost Increase in the Amount Not-to-Exceed \$46,226.50					
Sponsors:	Engineering					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 2016-0325_Amend1_PSA_BeneschSR96WTrail_Design_with Attachment A.Law Approved					
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Act	ion	Result	
5/8/2018	1 Work 9	Session	ac	rowledged		

		·····-,		
5/8/2018	1	Work Session	acknowledged	
5/8/2018	1	Board of Mayor & Aldermen	approved	Pass